AvaukTtika | Nepd

Nepo pikpo

Nepo peyaho
AVOUKTIKA
AvBpakouxo 250ml
AvBpakouxo 500ml
3Cents Pink Grapefruit
3Cents Ginger Beer
Tonic Water

Premium Tonic Water
Soda Water

Kagég | Popnuata | Tod

EAANVIKOC
EAANVIKOC SITTAGG
Kapég pidtpou

Néc

dparmé

Eompéooo
(stretto/lungo/machiatto)
Kamoutoivo
Karmoutoivo SimAod
PpévTo £0TIPECTO
P pévTo KATIOVTCIVO
Todu (soTO

Todu kpvo
YokoAdta (eoth
YOKOAATO KpUX

Extras:

0,50€
2,50€
2,50¢€
2,50€
5,50€
3,50€
3,50€
2,50€
3,00€
2,50€

3,00€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,00€

3,50€
4,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
4,00€
4,50€
4,50€

(F&Aa Apuydaiov/TaAa Bpwpng+0,50€)

Mmopeg | Beers

Stella

56lsle (Paros

56lsle IPA (Paros)

Craft Lager (Athens)

Craft Non Alcohol (Athens)
BapéAL | Draught Fisher

Cocktails 11€

5,50€
4,00€
6,00€
4,50€
6,00€
4,00€

Soft Drinks | Water

Small water

Big water

Soft drinks
Carbonated 250ml
Carbonated 500ml
3Cents Pink Grapefruit
3Cents Ginger Beer
Tonic Water

Premium Tonic Water
Soda Water

Coffee | Beverages | Tea

Greek

Double Greek
Filter coffee
Nescafe

Frape

Espresso
(stretto/lungo/machiatto)
Capuccino
Double capuccino
Fredo espresso
Fredo capuccino
Hot Tea

Iced Tea

Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate

Extras:

(Almond milk/Oat milk +0,50€)

Aperitifs

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Negroni
Americano

Jigger Macho, cranberry juice

(Green apple liquor)

0,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
5,50€
3,50€
3,50€
2,50€
3,00€
2,50€

3,00€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,00€

3,50€
4,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
4,00€
4,50€
4,50€

9,00€
9,50€
9,00€
9,50€
9,00€

Bloody Mary | Mojito | Caipirinha | Margarita Lemon | Margarita Strawberry | Daiquiri Peach

Daiquiri Lemon | Dirty Martini | Manhattan | Paloma | Whiskey Sour | Pina colada

(Pwtnote Tov ogpPLtopo oog yia AAAeG TipoTipnoelg / Ask your waiter for other preferences)



AAkooAoUXO TTOTA

Tolkoudia ot Pl 3,50€
Towkoudid Kapa@akt (Mikpd/Meyéaro) 4,00€ | 7,50€
Ovlo mothpL 4,00€
Mavvaton Oulo 12,00€
AmtootoAakn Talmovpo 12,00€
ATIAG MoTa 8,50€
IméoloA Mot 12,00€
Mpipovplota

(Pwtnote yla SLoBeCIUOTNTA KOL TLUR)

ATooTAY AT 7,50€
AIkEP ATIAG 7,00€
AIKEP XTIECLOA 12,00€
Xvpol

DuOIKOC TTOPTOKAAL

®uotkn Aspovada pe tlivtlep
®uaotkd KapOTo, HAAO, TIOPTOKAAL
®uotkd paovo pnAo, tlivtlep

Drinks

Glass of Tsikoudia
Tsikoudia carafe (small/large)
Glass of Ouzo

Giannatsi Ouzo
Apostolaki Tsipouro
Regular drinks

Special drinks

Premium drinks

(Ask for availability and price)
Destillates

Regular liquors

Special liquors

AVTIOEEIOWTIKOG XUUOG PE GEAEP, TIPATIVO HNAO, HOIVTAVO, ayyoupL, AepovL

duaotkn PAOVAQ, HAAO, UTTOVAVQ, TIOPTOKAAL
duaotkdG avavag, afokavTo, PPAOVAQ, AEUOVL
DuoLkOG AVAUEIKTOC, PPOVTA ETTOXNG

Fresh

Fresh orange

Fresh lemonade with ginger
Fresh carrot, apple, orange
Fresh green apple, ginger

Detox, celery, green apple, parsley, ginger, cucumber, lemon

Fresh strawberries, apple, banana, orange

Fresh pineapple, avocado, basil, lemon, citrus juice

Fresh mixed with seasonal fruits

Smoothies

Kaptoudl, @paovAeg, tlivilep, Adip

Mavyko, Bepikoko, TTOPTOKAAL, podpn (axopn, AQLL, KOVEAX

MemovL, aKTVISLO, YIOUPTL, HEAL UTTAVAVD, KPEUO

Watermelon, straberries, ginger, lime

Mango, apricot, orange, brown sugar, lime, cinnamon

£sT LONDON 1830

Melon, kiwi, yogurt, honey, banana, cream

3,50€

4,00€ | 7,50€
4,00€

12,00€
12,00€

8,50€

12,00€

7,50€
7,00€
12,00€

3,50€
4,50€
5,00€
5,00€
6,50€
6,00€
8,00€
6,00€

3,50€
4,50€
5,00€
5,00€
6,50€
6,00€
8,00€
6,00€

7,00€
7,00€
7,00€

7,00€
7,00€
7,00€

Ayopavouikog YrevBuvog: BAaxdakng Mavayiwtng
JTIC TUIEC OUUTIEPLAOUPBAVOVTOL Ol VOULLEC ETIROPUVOELC.
O KOTaVOAWTAC SEV EXEL UTIOXPEWON VO TIANPWOEL EAV SV AGBEL TO VOULLO TTIAPOOTATIKO OTOLXELD (QTOSELEN 1) TILOAOYLO).
Responsible for market regulations: Vlachakis Panagiotis
Prices include all legal charges.
The consumer has no obligation to pay if he has not received the legitimate voucher (receipt or invoice).



